UC Irvine Outreach Activities at the Campus, School and Department Level
Oct. 5, 2012; created by Lori Greene

Campus and School
List of Outreach activities (not up to date): http://www.cfep.uci.edu/cfep/uci.php

California Alliance for Minority Participation – Undergraduate research and summer academy
http://www.cfep.uci.edu/camp/
Contact: Kika Friend (kika@uci.edu)

COSMOS – California State Summer School for High School Students
http://www.cosmos.uci.edu/
Contact: Marjorie DeMartino (dmartino@uci.edu) and Jennifer Gan (jgan@uci.edu)

LEAPS – Laboratory Experiments and Activities in the Physical Sciences
http://www.physsci.uci.edu/news/7760
Contact: Lori Greene (legreene@uci.edu)

Center for Educational Partnerships – range of programs
http://www.cfep.uci.edu/
Contact: http://www.cfep.uci.edu/cfep/about.php

School of Arts and Beall Center for Arts + Technology – combining arts and science
http://beallcenter.uci.edu/outreach/education.php
Contacts: Simon Penny (penny@uci.edu) and David Familian (dfamilia@uci.edu)

Graduate Division DECADE Program - graduate
http://www.grad.uci.edu/about-us/diversity/decade/index.html
Contact: Carlos Santana (carlos.santana@uci.edu)

GK-12, Innovating Graduate and K-12 Education and Minority Science Programs (MSP) in Biological Sciences 
http://port.bio.uci.edu/GK-12/default.htm
http://port.bio.uci.edu/Default.htm
Contacts: Luis M. Mota-Bravo (lmota@uci.edu) and Marlene de la Cruz (marlene@uci.edu)

The UCI Community Outreach Partnership Center (COPC) – engage the community
http://www.ucicopc.org/
Contact: copc@uci.edu

UCI Optical Society of America – optics and K-12 outreach
http://osa.ps.uci.edu/Outreach.html
Contact: osa.uci@gmail.com

Physical Sciences Mentor Program – mentor program for undergraduates [help with organizing and events]
http://www.physsci.uci.edu/outreach/mentor_program
Contact: Tatiana Arizaga (tarizaga@uci.edu)

Rocket Science Tutors – K-12 science experiments at local schools and at UCI 
http://www.rocketsciencetutors.com/home.php

Learning and Academic Resource Center – undergraduate education support
http://www.larc.uci.edu/

Student Support Services – Workshops and programs to help first-generation, low-income students
http://www.due.uci.edu/sss/
Contact: osss@uci.edu

Teaching, Learning and Technology Center – Media support
http://www.tltc.uci.edu/videoProduction.html
Contact: Iain Grainger (grainger@uci.edu)

Henry Samueli School of Engineering Mesa Schools Program – K-12 STEM Education
http://mesa.eng.uci.edu/
Contact: Leyla Riley (ldnewton@uci.edu)

Department of Chemistry
AirUCI - Teacher Training  
http://airuci.uci.edu/outreach
Contact: Sergey Nizkorodov (nizkorod@uci.edu) and Melissa Sweet (msweet@uci.edu)

Chemistry at the Space-Time Limit (CaSTL) Outreach – Physical Chemistry K-12 outreach
http://www.castl.uci.edu/education-outreach
Contact: Stacie Freeman (stacey.freeman@uci.edu)

UCI Chemistry Outreach Program
http://www.chem.uci.edu/~jsnowick/outreach/UCI_Outreach/Home.html
Contact: James Nowick (jsnowick@uci.edu)

UCI Nuclear Science Outreach
http://chem.ps.uci.edu/~gemiller/NSOP.html
Contact: George Miller (gemiller@uci.edu)

Department of Mathematics
MathCounts – outreach to middle school students
http://www.physsci.uci.edu/outreach/mathcounts
Contact: Laurie Andress-Delaney (landress@uci.edu)

Irvine Area Math Modeling (IAMM) – outreach to high school students
http://www.physsci.uci.edu/content/irvine-area-math-modeling-iamm
Contact: Sarah Eichhorn (sfrey@math.uci.edu)

Department of Earth System Science
CLEAN Mission - Climate, Literacy Empowerment And iNquiry
http://www.ess.uci.edu/researchgrp/clean/home
Contact: Francesca Hopkins (fhopkins@uci.edu)

Department of Physics and Astronomy
UCI Observatory - Astronomy Outreach Program
http://www.physics.uci.edu/~observat/tour_program.html
Contact: Aaron Barth (barth@uci.edu) and Tammy Smecker-Hane (tsmecker@uci.edu)

Outside of UCI
Boys and Girls Club of Santa Ana -http://www.boysandgirlsclub.com/

Girls Inc. - http://www.girlsinc-oc.org/

Discovery Science Center - http://www.discoverycube.org/

Aquarium of the Pacific - http://www.aquariumofpacific.org/

Back Bay Science Center - http://backbaysciencecenter.org/

Newport Bay Conservancy - http://newportbay.org/

Latino Health Access - http://www.latinohealthaccess.org/
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